Louis Dreyfus Natural Gas Corporation
P.O. Box 129
Whiteface, TX 79379

Sheep Draw Federal #4
Eddy County, NM
362 3.62 3/4 1.31 4.75 4.75
862 5.00 23/4 4.81 24.06 28.81
1049 1.87 3 5.25 9.82 38.63
1179 1.30 3 5.25 6.83 45.46
1351 1.72 23/4 4.81 8.28 53.73
1566 2.15 1172 2.63 5.64 59.38
1642 0.76 112 2.63 2.00 61.37
2142 5.00 2 3.50 ©17.50 78.87
2611 4.69 3 5.25 24.62 103.50
2783 1.72 312 6.13 10.54 114.03
2912 1.29 3 5.25 6.77 120.80
3299 3.87 11/4 2.19 8.47 129.27
3514 2.15 1172 2.63 5.64 134.91
4014 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 143.66
4514 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 150.22
4990 4.76 1 1.75 8.33 158.55

/'/a.n{es L. Brazeal - President

STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES Notary Public

January 11, 1997

attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of
1995 by James L. Brazeal, President of Brazeal, Inc. dfb/a Cw
% PAULA CARUSLE M




